Shri Mukul Roy
Minister of State in the Ministry of Shipping
Govt. of India, New Delhi.

Disclosure of the details of Assets & Liabilities, and of business interests, of self

and of members of family (for submission before Honorable Prime Minister of India in compliance

with letter no. D.O. No. 1/33/1/2011-Cab dated 30th Aug, 2011 from Cabinet Secretary,_

Ajit Seth , New Delhi

Assets & Liabilities as of 31st March, 2011 of Shri Mukul Roy

a)

b)

c)

i)

d)

€)
2)

ASSETS :

Ancestral house property (residential) at 53, Ghatak Road,
Kanchrapara, Dist. North 24 Pgs. West Bengal, Pin: 743145

- inherited jointly as one of the equal co-owners with only sister
from diseased mother. 50% share of two storied building covering
3000 sq.ft. more or less

Personal belongings viz. Furnitures, T.V. set, Refrigerator,
utensils, wearing articles, Mobile Phones etc. acquired so far exclusively
for domestic & personal use.

Paid-up/surrender value of Life Insurance Policies with
Life Insurance Corporation of India :

Policy No. Dt. of Amount of No.of Total
commencement Premium p.a. years Premium
of Policy Rs. deposited Rs.

422882893 12/14/2001 10885.00 10 years 108,850.00
423880998 3/28/2004 14089.00 8 years 112,712.00
221,562.00

Add: Estimated accretion to princiﬁal amount of deposit 63,949.00
Unsecured and Interest free Loan to wife Smt. Krishna Roy 50,000.00
unsecured and Interest free Loan to Son Sri Subhranshu Roy 100,000.00

Cash in Hand
Cash at Bank with SBI, New Delhi, Parliament, SB A/c No. 30049596751
Cash at Bank with SBI, Kanchrapara Branch SB A/c No. 11210524707

Total Net Assets
Liabilities
Total Net Assets of Shri Mukui Roy (A)

Less:

Cost/Value
(Rs.)

Remarks

750000.00

150000.00

285,511.00

150,000.00
18,500.00
1,800,000.00
140,192.88

3,294,203.88
Nil

3,294,203.88

estimated

estimated

actual plus
estimated

Statement of total Net Assets of Self (Mukul Roy) &Spouse (Smt Krishna Roy)

1
2)

Total Net Assets of Sri Mukul Roy Rs.
Total Net Assets of Smt. Krishna Roy Rs.
Contd. ...P/2.

3,294,203.88

1,638,352.00
4,932,555.88




({3

Assets & Liabilities as of 31st March, 201 1of spouse Smt.Krishna Roy(Spouse)

a)

b)

ASSETS :

Vacant Land acquired jointly with only son at 72/C, Ghatak Road,
Ward No. 6, Kanchrapara Municipality, Mouza- Halisahar,
Dist. North 24 Pgs. West Bengal Pin : 743145

- 50% share of the land measuring 1521 sq. ft. (141.31 sq. meter)
more or less . Including cost of construction

Jewelleries (consisting of ornaments made of gold) - so far acquired and received
by way of marriage gift.
Weighing more or less 314.92 gm.

Capital Investment in business - M/s Krishna Boutique Rs.
(Fixed Plus current assets less current Liabilities)

Total Assets
Less: Liabilities
Total Net Assets of Smt. Krishna Roy (B)

Cost/Value Remarks
(Rs.)

624,500.00 Cost of land
plus incdental
expenses for

acquisition

850,285.00 value as on

date
163,567.00

1,638,352.00
Nil

1,638,352.00
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