## Shri Mukul Roy Minister of State in the Ministry of Shipping Govt. of India, New Delhi.

Disclosure of the details of Assets & Liabilities, and of business interests, of self and of members of family (for submission before Honorable Prime Minister of India in compliance with letter no. D.O. No. 1/33/1/2011-Cab dated 30th Aug, 2011 from Cabinet Secretary,

Ajit Seth, New Delhi

	ASSETS :			<del> </del>		Cost/Value (Rs.)	Remarks
a)	Ancestral house property (residential) at 53, Ghatak Road, Kanchrapara, Dist. North 24 Pgs. West Bengal, Pin: 743145 - inherited jointly as one of the equal co-owners with only sister from diseased mother. 50% share of two storied building covering 3000 sq.ft. more or less					750000.00	estimated
b)	Personal belongi utensils, wearing for domestic & p	150000.00	estimated				
c)	Paid-up/surrender value of Life Insurance Policies with Life Insurance Corporation of India:						
	Policy No.	Dt. of commencement of Policy	Amount of Premium p.a.  Rs.	No.of years deposited	Total Premium <u>Rs.</u>		
i)	422882893	12/14/2001	10885.00	10 years	108,850.00		
ii)	423880998	3/28/2004	14089.00	8 years	112,712.00 221,562.00		
	Add: Estimated	accretion to princip	al amount of deposit	: · .	63,949.00	285,511.00	actual plu estimated
d)	Unsecured and I unsecured and In	150,000.00					
e) 2)	Cash in Hand Cash at Bank with SBI, New Delhi, Parliament, SB A/c No. 30049596751 Cash at Bank with SBI, Kanchrapara Branch SB A/c No. 11210524707					18,500.00 1,800,000.00 140,192.88	
	Total Net Assets Less: Liabilities Total Net Assets of Shri Mukul Roy (A)					3,294,203.88 Nil 3,294,203.88	
Stat	ement of total Net	Assets of Self (Muk	ul Roy) &Spouse (S	mt Krishna Roy	)		<u>-</u>
1) 2)		s of Sri Mukul Roy s of Smt. Krishna Ro	ру		Rs. Rs.	3,294,203.88 1,638,352.00 4,932,555.88	

	ASSETS:	·	Cost/Value (Rs.)	Remarks
a)	Vacant Land acquired jointly Ward No. 6, Kanchrapara M Dist. North 24 Pgs. West Ber - 50% share of the land mea more or less. Including cost	624,500.00	Cost of land plus incdents expenses fo acquisition	
b)	Jewelleries (consisting of orr by way of marriage gift. Weighing more or less 314.9	850,285.00	value as on date	
c)	Capital Investment in busine (Fixed Plus current assets les	163,567.00		
	Less:	Total Assets Liabilities Total Net Assets of Smt. Krishna Roy (B)	1,638,352.00 Nil 1,638,352.00	